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ContiTech

SCHWINGMETALL® Torsion Bushings

Torsion Mounts 31700

Spring Stiffness

Cx Cy C;
[N/mm] [N/mm] [N/mm]
1259 189 1259 1500
2267 344 2267 2200
3378 567 3378 2800
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Max. Loads Elas-
tomer
Hardness
[Shore A]
1100 1500 0.423 40
1900 2200 0.423 55
2200 2800 0.423 65

Mould No.

31700
31700
31700

39
39
39

Part No.

36402001
36202001
36102001

» radial main direction of loading,
static axial load prohibited

Characteristic Curves of Mould No. 31700

Axial (Y)

Radial (X/2)

Torsion
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PHOENIX VIBRATION CONTROLS B.V.

ORDER DIRECTLY? MORE INFORMATION ON THIS PRODUCT OR
INTERESTED IN OUR EFFICIENT CUSTOM MADE SOLUTIONS?
CALL +31(0)187 493744 OR SEND AN E-MAIL TO | INFO@PHOENIXVC.NL






